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152
155
156
157
158
161

165
167
173
174
177
179
182
183
184
186

188
189
197
198
201
202
204
211
216
217
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10
11

10
12

11
12
13

13
10
11
14
14
15

16

12
15
13
17
18
19
20

21
22

14
23
15

16
16
17

Reumann & de Jong
G.M. van de Paverd
Gebr. Muijderman
Kroon en Kroon
Reumann & de Jong
G.M. van de Paverd
Joh. Jansen

Kroon en Kroon
Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Kroon en Kroon

Reumann & de Jong
Kroon en Kroon
Kroon en Kroon
Kroon en Kroon
Kroon en Kroon
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
G.M. van de Paverd
Comb Paap & Paap

de Paverd
Kroon

G.M. van
Kroon en
G.M. van de Paverd
Kroon en Kroon
G.M. van de Paverd
Joh. Jansen

Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
Simone Koning
Dijkman & Knegt

Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Comb de waard-Pirinu
G.M. van de Paverd
Joh. Jansen

P. Schot

H. vellinga

G.M. van de Paverd
J. Duindam

Kroon en Kroon

Joh. Jansen

Kroon en Kroon
Reumann & de Jong
Joh. Jansen

Kroon en Kroon

Comb A. de Haan & zn
Joh. Jansen

Remco Martens

G.M. van de Paverd
Comb Paap & Paap

P. Schot

Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Comb Lagerwey en zn.
Comb Lagerwey en zn.
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Comb de waard-Pirinu
Kroon en Kroon

Remco Martens

Simone Koning

Remco Martens

Comb A. de Haan & zn
Reumann & de Jong
G.M. van de Paverd
Comb Paap & Paap
Joh. Jansen

P. Schot

Remco Martens
Dijkman & Knegt
Reumann & de Jong

Kroon en Kroon

Remco Martens

Kroon en Kroon

J.A. Ruighaver
Dijkman & Knegt

J.A. Ruighaver

A. Dammers

Remco Martens

Remco Martens

Comb de waard-Pirinu

Reumann & de Jong
Reumann & de Jong
Kroon en Kroon

P. Schot

Remco Martens
Joh. Jansen

Kroon en Kroon

P. Schot

G. Koper

Comb Paap & Paap

CC 3B VANUIT Sezanne

PLAATS

HaarTlem
HaarTlem
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Haarlem
Haarlem
HaarTlem
Zandvoort
Haarlem
Zandvoort

Haarlem

Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Haarlem

Zandvoort

Haarlem
Zandvoort
HaarTlem
Zandvoort
Haarlem
HaarTlem
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Aerdenhout

HaarTlem
Velsen Noord
HaarTlem
HaarTlem

Santpoort Noor

overveen
HaarTlem
Velserbroek
Zandvoort
HaarTlem

Zandvoort
HaarTlem
Haarlem
Zandvoort
HaarTlem
Haarlem
Ijmuiden
HaarTlem
Zandvoort

Santpoort Noor

Haarlem
HaarTlem
HaarTlem
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Velsen Noord
Velsen Noord
Zandvoort
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort

Ijmuiden
Haarlem
HaarTlem
Haarlem
Zandvoort
HaarTlem

Santpoort Noor

Ijmuiden
Aerdenhout
Haarlem

Zandvoort
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
IJmuiden
Aerdenhout
IJmuiden
HaarTlem
Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden
Vvelsen Noord

HaarTlem
HaarTlem
Zandvoort

Santpoort Noor

Ijmuiden
Haarlem
Zandvoort

Santpoort Noor

Zandvoort
Zandvoort

MET 589 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 07.30 UUR

VER.

1408
1409
1409
1409
1408
1409
1425
1409
1409
1409

1408
1409
1409
1409
1409
1428
1428
1428
1409
1428

1409
1409
1409
1409
1409
1425
1428
1428
1428
1428

1409
1408
1409
1425
1425
1425
1409
1409
1409
1425

1409
1408
1425
1409
1408
1425
1408
1409
1428
1425

1409
1409
1409
1428
1428
1408
1408
1409
1408
1428

1408
1408
1408
1409
1428
1425
1425
1408
1428
1408

1409
1408
1409
1425
1428
1425
1408
1408
1408
1408

1408
1408
1409
1425
1408
1425
1409
1425
1428
1428

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.

412.984
417.699
422.408
412.503

06
412.755
412.763

02
423.515
07
03
419.558
414.384
08
419.816
10
04

11

27/09
17/10
18/02
32/22
27
17
20/11
32
12/04
32

05
02
01
14
02
01
04
01
04
32

06
07
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.1178301
.1179679
.1179553
.1180300
.1178789
.1179684
.1855575
.1180265
.1437997
.1180293

.1178855
.6271134
.6271128
.1180272
.1180284
.1186757
.1445637
.1445511
.1180033
.1613401

.1179672
.1180286
.1438457
.1180220
.1438458
.1185442
.1186790
.1864687
.1613202
.1445722

.1180039
.1178066
.1438467
.1185478
.1185100
.1444640
.1605680
.1179511
.1180292
.1445154

.1442115
.1178845
.1128398
.1439059
.1178297
.1605367
.1179088
.1438461
.1186826
.1186053

.1437970
.1179633
.1179610
.1445518
.1445634
.1177990
.1436966
.1180299
.1179067
.1446167

.1179142
.1178322
.1178795
.1606186
.1445531
.1445220
.1611325
.1945067
.1186975
.1178796

.1180208
.1179107
.1439031
.1179436
.1186930
.1612995
.1436526
.1179079
.1604606
.1178054

.1436802
.1178834
.1180225
.1185083
.1604572
.1855583
.6107304
.1185101
.1186852
.1864665

\"

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

08.
11.
16.
10.
12.
16.
14.
13.
14.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
21.
18.

21.
17.
21.
18.
22.
19.
18.
19.
19.
19.

19.
27.
23.
20.
24.
21.
23.
25.
20.
21.

20.
20.
21.
20.
20.
21.
21.
24.
21.
26.

21.
.01
.33
.16
.24
.02
.05
.31
.52
.07

P-AA-M24-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

38
53
14
09
42
10
31
56
29
34

58
40
44
50
50
34
46
52
29
03

32
56
59
23
01
15
53
05
11
15

05
03
00
27
47
19
56
27
20
05

24
45
08
28
12
25
02
36
13
13

21

.23
.53
.09
.31
.07
.02
.27
.47
.44
.06

.01
.22
.12
.51
.27
.01
.08
.59
.02
.40

.11
.11
.03
.10
.25
.55
.22
.40
.04
.06

1482.
1481.
1475.
1472.
1460.
1459.
1453.
1452.
1449.
1439.

1439.
1438.
1438.
1438.
1438.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1433.
1433.

1432.
1432.
1430.
1430.
1430.
1429.
1428.
1427.
1427.
1427.

1426.
1425.
1425.
1423.
1423.
1422.
1421.
1420.
1420.
1420.

1420.
1420.
1420.
1420.
1419.
1419.
1418.
1417.
1417.
1416.

1415.
1415.
1412.
1412.
1411.
1411.
1411.
1410.
1409.
1408.

1407.
1406.
1403.
1403.
1403.
1401.
1401.
1400.
1400.
1399.

1398.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1397.
1396.
1395.
1394.
1394.
1394.

1394.
1394.
1393.
1393.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1389.

180
818
749
437
859
638
420
817
968
467

138
965
630
128
128
413
415
917
014
004

768
634
560
399
397
636
870
882
314
007

896
662
596
729
275
454
070
863
792
632

465
412
388
139
048
007
612
854
422
388

795
432
860
330
686
487
252
187
731
161

249
047
994
954
446
612
095
565
459
474

237
799
368
272
062
501
235
887
651
599

355
355
356
109
848
721
868
800
394
353

1000.0 1000.0 .......
996.6 993.2 .......
989.8 986.5 .......
986.3 979.7 .......
965.9 973.0 .......
962.5 966.2 .......
959.0 959.5 .......
955.6 952.7 .......
948.8 945.9 .......
914.7 939.2 .......
911.3 932.4 .......
907.8 925.7 .......
901.0 918.9 .......
897.6 912.2 .......
894.2 905.4 .......
880.5 898.6 .......
873.7 891.9 .......
863.5 885.1 .......
846.4 878.4 .......
843.0 871.6 .......
839.6 864.9 .......
836.2 858.1 .......
815.7 851.4 .......
812.3 844.6 .......
808.9 837.8 .......
802.0 831.1 .......
788.4 824.3 .......
774.7 817.6 .......
764.5 810.8 .......
761.1 804.1 .......
757.7 797.3 .......
750.9 790.5 .......
747.4 783.8 .......
713.3 777.0 .......
709.9 770.3 .......
706.5 763.5 .......
699.7 756.8 .......
696.2 750.0 .......
692.8 743.2 .......
689.4 736.5 .......
682.6 729.7 .......
679.2 723.0 .......
675.8 716.2 .......
672.4 709.5 .......
665.5 702.7 .......
662.1 695.9 .......
655.3 689.2 .......
651.9 682.4 .......
648.5 675.7 .......
638.2 668.9 .......
634.8 662.2 .......
628.0 655.4 .......
614.3 648.6 .......
610.9 641.9 .......
604.1 635.1 .......
597.3 628.4 .......
590.4 621.6 .......
580.2 614.9 .......
566.6 608.1 .......
549.5 601.4 .......
529.0 594.6 .......
518.8 587.8 .......
494.9 581.1 .......
491.5 574.3 .......
484.6 567.6 .......
474.4 560.8 .......
471.0 554.1 .......
467.6 547.3 .......
464.2 540.5 .......
453.9 533.8 .......
440.3 527.0 .......
433.4 520.3 .......
413.0 513.5 .......
409.6 506.8 .......
399.3 500.0 .......
392.5 493.2 .......
382.3 486.5 .......
378.8 479.7 .......
375.4 473.0 .......
368.6 466.2 .......
361.8 459.5 .......
358.4 452.7 .......
331.1 445.9 .......
327.6 439.2 .......
317.4 432.4 .......
314.0 425.7 .......
307.2 418.9 .......
283.3 412.2 .......
266.2 405.4 .......
262.8 398.6 .......
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220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

231
233
234
236
237
238
239
240
242
244

245
246
248
249
251
252
259
260
262
263

266
268
270
274
275
279
280
281
285
286

287
288
291
292
293

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD :

VERG  DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5---
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40

1408 160 10

1409 102 7

1425 197 13

1428 130 5

TOT. 589 35

CPL

91
92
93
94

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

VPL NAAM

24
25
18
19
20
17
18
26
21
22

23
24

19
25
20
21
22

27

26
27
28
28
23
29

24

29
30
25
30
26
27
31

28
32
31
33
29

32

31
32

33

33
34

34

Remco Martens
Remco Martens
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
J.A. Ruighaver
Joh. Jansen

Comb
Comb Paap & Paap
G. Koper

Kroon en Kroon
Simone Koning
G. Koper

Kroon en Kroon

Tervoort-Hasert Comb

J.A. Ruighaver
Dijkman & Knegt
J.F. van Bakel
Gebr. Poelarends
P. Schot

Remco Martens
Gebr. Muijderman
Comb Paap & Paap
Comb Paap & Paap
Remco Martens
Comb Paap & Paap
H. vellinga
Simone Koning
Kroon en Kroon
P. Schot

Kroon en Kroon
Reumann & de Jong
Comb Paap & Paap
P. Schot

Comb de waard-Pirinu

P. Schot

H. Vvellinga

G. Koper

J. Duindam
Kroon en Kroon

Joh. Jansen
Simone Koning

Comb de waard-Pirinu

Frank Nebig
Joh. Jansen
Joh. Jansen
Remco Martens
Kroon en Kroon
Joh. Jansen
Joh. Jansen

J.A. Ruighaver
Reumann & de Jong
P. Schot

Comb Paap & Paap

Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Comb de waard-Pirinu

Simone Koning

de waard-Pirinu

CC 3B VANUIT Sezanne

PLAATS

Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
IJmuiden
HaarTlem
Velsen Noord
Zandvoort
Zandvoort

Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
HaarTlem
IJmuiden
Aerdenhout
Santpoort zuid
Ijmuiden
Santpoort Noor

Ijmuiden
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Ooverveen
Zandvoort
Zandvoort
Santpoort Noor
Zandvoort
Haarlem
Zandvoort
Santpoort Noor
Velsen Noord
Santpoort Noor
overveen
Zandvoort
velserbroek
Zandvoort

HaarTlem
Zandvoort
Velsen Noord
Zandvoort
HaarTlem
Haarlem
Ijmuiden
Zandvoort
Haarlem
HaarTlem

IJmuiden
HaarTlem
Santpoort Noor
Zandvoort
HaarTlem

Velsen Noord
Zandvoort

Tervoort-Hasert Comb Haarlem

160618

50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

MET 589 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 07.30 UUR

VER.

1408
1408
1428
1428
1428
1425
1425
1408
1428
1428

1409
1428
1428
1409
1409
1425
1428
1425
1425
1425

1408
1409
1428
1428
1408
1428
1425
1428
1409
1425

1409
1408
1428
1425
1408
1425
1425
1428
1409
1409

1425
1428
1408
1428
1425
1425
1408
1409
1425
1425

1425
1408
1425
1428
1409
1408
1428
1409

Sez

1:10
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM. V ZUIV.

09
10
12
13

04
418.114
421.625

06

anne

1:25

43
43
53
53

33
28/01
07/01
24

43
18
53
53
43
53
26
24
32
24

32
27
53
24
36
24
26
12
07
32
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\"
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12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

HWH SP1 spP2 sP3 S2 S3
50 100 10 10 25

03 7.1179141
17 7.1179137
06 5.1613415
43 7.1186784
37 7.1186773
03 6.1438691
16 4.1855572
17 7.1177957
25 7.1186786
09 7.1186863
11 6.6271118
22 6.1446166
11 6.1445652
03 7.1180661
10 7.1180044
11 5.1612967
10 6.1445717
13 7.1185197
02 6.1445111
14 6.1444446
31 7.1179076
13 4.1002874
08 6.1445517
38 7.1186780
29 7.1179156
12 6.1445561
07 5.1611860
20 3.1136850
26 7.1180298
07 6.1444454
31 7.1180268
03 6.1436817
10 7.1186723
23 5.1611337
02 6.1439014
05 6.1444441
22 6.1444625
04 7.1186871
02 7.1179509
10 6.6271132
07 7.1185506
23 6.1446152
08 6.1436920
04 7.1187114
08 7.1185480
01 3.1128433
14 7.1179069
30 7.1180271
05 4.1855606
18 6.1445231
21 2.1510727
26 7.1178786
18 6.1444472
44 5.1613375
07 4.1856733
19 7.1178046
08 7.1186833
01 4.1856734
cc 3B (P)

50 50

50

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
33.
27.
34.
27.
27.

27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
34.
27.
31.
34.
32.

28.
34.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
28.
28.
33.

28.
29.
28.
34.
36.
34.
30.
29.
34.
29.

30.
29.
37.
29.

sS4
50

TYD MET./MIN

14
15
12
12
14
43
47
58
15
19

11
28
29
21
21
08
41
37
17
50

03
58
03
04
10
09
40
31
25
35

34
07
59
01
53
18
34
23
37
22

10
38
28
43

1389.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.
1388.

1388.
1387.
1387.
1387.
1387.
1386.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1385.

1385.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1384.
1384.
1382.
1382.
1382.
1382.

1381.
1380.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1378.
1377.

1377.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1376.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1374.

1374.
1374.
1372.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1371.

021
943
886
886
730
684
668
655
652
226

043
569
448
265
226
782
581
245
563
441

215
098
925
847
673
460
818
688
306
019

612
681
602
049
982
764
677
643
108
919

642
535
364
239
801
495
440
851
656
970

430
173
974
796
848
491
356
164

P-AA-M24-BLAD 2

252.
249.
242.
238.
235.
232.
228.
225.
221.
218.

215.
208.
204.
198.
194.
191.
187.
184.
177.
170.

167.
163.
157.
153.
146.
143.
119.
116.
109.
105.

95.

81.
68.
64.
51.
47.
44,

27.
23.

20.
10.

WNPHAROONOOWONO

HoONUVTO

OUVTWNRHREUITONO POWNRUVIOWRO

CONOUVITWOOO O N

391.
385.
378.
371.
364.
358.
351.
344,
337.
331.

324.
317.
310.
304.
297.
290.
283.
277.
270.
263.

256.

KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

DE SNELPOST

DE SNELVLIEGER
DE SNELLE WIEKE
PLEINES

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



